
Fall semester classes begin Tuesday, September 1, 2020

Changes in Designation  of Class Days Tuesday, September 8, 2020 will follow a Monday schedule

Thanksgiving Recess: no classes Thursday, Friday & Saturday November 26 –  28, 2020

Reading Days Monday & Tuesday, December 14 & 15, 2020

Final Exam Week Wednesday – Tuesday, December 16 - 22, 2020

Fall semester ends Wednesday, December 23, 2020

Winter Recess: University closed December 25, 2020 – January 3, 2021

Online course December 22 – January 15, 2021

January 4 – February 19, 2021

In-person course January 4 – 15, 2021

Martin Luther King Day: University closed Monday, January 18, 2021

Spring semester classes begin Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Presidents’ Day: University closed Monday, February 15, 2021

Spring Recess: no classes March 8 – March 13, 2021

Good Friday: no classes April 2, 2021

Good Saturday: Classes are in session April 3, 2021

Changes in Designation of Class Days Tuesday, May 4, 2021 - Meets Monday class schedule.

Changes in Designation of Class Days Wednesday, May 5, 2021 – Meets Friday class schedule.

Reading Days Thursay and Friday May 6 & 7, 2021

Final Exam Week Saturday- Friday, May 8 – 14, 2021

Spring semester ends Friday, May 14, 2021

Commencement TBA

Summer Session I  

          Five Weeks Monday, May 17, 2021 - Thursday, June 17, 2021

          Seven Weeks Monday, May 17, 2021 - Thursday, July 1, 2021

          Ten Weeks Monday, May 17, 2021 - Thursday, July 22, 2021

          Fifteen Weeks Monday, May 17, 2021 - Thursday, August 26, 2021

Memorial Day: University closed Monday, May 31, 2021

Summer Session II  

         Five Weeks Monday, June 21, 2021 - Thursday, July 22, 2021 

         Seven Weeks Tuesday, July 6, 2021 - Monday, August 23, 2021

Independence Day: University closed Monday, July 5, 2021

Summer Session III  

         Five Weeks Monday, July 26, 2021 - Thursday, August 26, 2021
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2020 FALL Semester

Monday, September 7, 2020Labor Day: University closed


